23/8/24, 11:05

Apellido y Nombre

CARMONA KAREN MAGALI

DI GIACOMO JUAN ANTONIO
FERREIRA RENZO ALEXANDER
LUQUE ANGELINA

OCANA DANIEL ALBERTO
QUIROGA MARIA JULIETA
RODRIGUEZ LUDMILA

SANTIA PAULA

SAUCEDO RAQUEL ABIGAIL
VASSALLO MILAGROS

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-08-23/2024-08-23/-/-/2/-/-

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,23/08/2024 11:07

Documento

42344803
10122333
47027529
31993284
13023079
36238441
39417880
40377579
31113775
39786133

Cant.Asistencias : 10

Encuesta

Domicilio
Villa Moguehua - MARIANO MORENO 0
Chivilcoy - DORREGO (62) 83
Chivilcoy - CASTELLI (64) 331
Chivilcoy - EL TROPERO (5) 172
Chivilcoy - BALCARCE (57) 529
Chivilcoy - FLORENTINO AMEGHINO (52) 219
Chivilcoy - MIGUEL CALDERON (61) 1160
Villa Moquehua - YAPEYU 0
Chivilcoy - ARENALES (63) 19
Chivilcoy - CALLE 76 (SECCION 4) 131

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-08-23/2024-08-23/-/-/2/-/-

Fecha

23/08/2024 10:01
23/08/2024 10:01
23/08/2024 10:01
23/08/2024 10:01
23/08/2024 10:01
23/08/2024 10:01
23/08/2024 10:01
23/08/2024 10:01
23/08/2024 10:02
23/08/2024 10:58

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

G (S G UL G UL G G

Cant.

Importe

20000
20000
10000
10000
8000

30000
50000
20000
19000
30000

Importe Total :$ 217000



